
DEPT : NAVAL ARCHITECTURE

S.NO BATCH SEM CODE SUBJECT REG NO COUNT DATE SESSION

1 BE(NA)-5 1 NA113 Computer Basics & Utilities ANA11466 1 24-May-18 AFTERNOON

2 BE(NA)-5 2 NA112 Material Science ANA11457 1 8-May-18 AFTERNOON

3 BE(NA)-5 2 NA110 Applied Thermodynamics ANA11457, ANA11466 2 13-May-18 FORENOON

4 BE(NA)-5 3 NA203 Design of Machine Elements ANA11466 1 10-May-18 FORENOON

5 BE(NA)-5 3 NA211 Theory of Ships ANA11466 1 12-May-18 FORENOON

6 BE(NA)-5 3 NA201 Engineering Mathematics- III ANA11466 1 15-May-18 FORENOON

7 BE(NA)-5 4 NA212 Strength of Ships ANA11466 1 6-May-18 AFTERNOON

8 BE(NA)-5 5 NA303 Propulsion of Ships ANA11457, ANA11466 2 10-May-18 AFTERNOON

ARREAR EXAMINATIONS (MAY-2018)
Time Table

8 BE(NA)-5 5 NA303 Propulsion of Ships ANA11457, ANA11466 2 10-May-18 AFTERNOON

9 BE(NA)-5 5 NA301 Wave Hydrodynamics ANA11466 1 15-May-18 AFTERNOON

10 BE(NA)-5 5 NA311 Fundamental of Offshore Structures ANA11466 1 23-May-18 AFTERNOON

11 BE(NA)-5 6 NA308 Structural Design of Offshore Structures ANA11457, ANA11466 2 4-May-18 AFTERNOON

12 BE(NA)-5 6 NA306
Sea Keeping of ships and Offshore 

Structures
ANA11466 1 17-May-18 AFTERNOON

13 BE(NA)-5 6 NA302 Computational Marine Hydrodynamics ANA11466 1 18-May-18 FORENOON

14 BE(NA)-5 7 NA403 Ship Structural Dynamics ANA11466 1 3-May-18 FORENOON

15 BE(NA)-5 7 NA405 PPC and Project Management ANA11466 1 3-May-18 AFTERNOON

16 BE(NA)-5 7 NA407 Advanced Offshore Engineering ANA11466 1 17-May-18 FORENOON

17 BE(NA)-5 7 NA411
Elective-I(Design of Floating Offshore 

Structure)
ANA11466 1 24-May-18 FORENOON

18 BE(NA)-5 7 NA409 Concept of Quality and Safety Management ANA11466 1 21-May-18 AFTERNOON

19 BE(NA)-6 4 NA206 Theory of Structures ANA12055, ANA12069 2 23-May-18 AFTERNOON

20 BE(NA)-6 6 NAOE306
Sea keeping & Controllability of Offshore 

Structures
ANA12069 1 3-May-18 AFTERNOON

21 BE(NA)-6 7 NAOE401 DYNAMICS OF OFFSHORE STRUCTURES ANA12069 1 18-May-18 AFTERNOON

22 BE(NA)-7 1 NA103 Engineering Physics ASB13018 1 5-May-18 FORENOON

23 BE(NA)-7 1 NA109 Engineering Mechanics ASB13005 1 8-May-18 FORENOON



24 BE(NA)-7 1 NA111 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering ANM13016 1 24-May-18 FORENOON

25 BE(NA)-7 2 NA112 Material Science

ANA13029, ANM13003, ANM13013, 

ANM13019, ANM13020, ANM13025, 

ANM13028, ASB13005, ASB13009, 

ASB13012, ASB13018

11 8-May-18 AFTERNOON

26 BE(NA)-7 2 NA110 Applied Thermodynamics ANM13019, ASB13009, ASB13018 3 13-May-18 FORENOON

27 BE(NA)-7 2 NA102 Engineering Mathematics-II ASB13039 1 17-May-18 AFTERNOON

28 BE(NA)-7 2 NA106 C Programming ASB13018, ASB13049 2 24-May-18 AFTERNOON

29 BE(NA)-7 3 NAOE207 Strength of Materials
ANA13040, ANM13003, ANM13013, 

ANM13025, ANM13028, ASB13014, 

ASB13018

7 5-May-18 AFTERNOON

30 BE(NA)-7 3 NAOE203 Design of Machine Elements ANA13029, ASB13018 2 10-May-18 FORENOON

31 BE(NA)-7 3 NAOE211 Theory of Ships ANM13003, ANM13027, ASB13039 3 12-May-18 FORENOON

32 BE(NA)-7 3 NAOE201 Engineering Mathematics-III ASB13049 1 15-May-18 FORENOON

33 BE(NA)-7 3 NAOE205 Fluid Mechanics ASB13012 1 21-May-18 FORENOON

34 BE(NA)-7 4 NAOE212 Strength of Ships ANM13003 1 6-May-18 AFTERNOON

35 BE(NA)-7 4 NAOE210 Marine Electrical Technology ASB13018 1 12-May-18 AFTERNOON

36 BE(NA)-7 4 NAOE208
Marine Materials and Metal Joining 

ASB13017 1 14-May-18 AFTERNOON36 BE(NA)-7 4 NAOE208
Marine Materials and Metal Joining 

Techniques
ASB13017 1 14-May-18 AFTERNOON

37 BE(NA)-7 4 NAOE202 Resistance of Ships ASB13049 1 16-May-18 AFTERNOON

38 BE(NA)-7 4 NAOE204 Marine Engineering - I ASB13039, ASB13049 2 22-May-18 AFTERNOON

39 BE(NA)-7 4 NAOE206 Theory of Structures ANM13016, ANM13027, ASB13039 3 23-May-18 AFTERNOON

40 BE(NA)-7 5 NAOE303 PROPULSION OF SHIPS ANA13029, ANM13003, ASB13039 3 10-May-18 AFTERNOON

41 BE(NA)-7 5 NAOE305 MARINE ENGINEERING - II ASB13049 1 13-May-18 AFTERNOON

42 BE(NA)-7 5 NAOE301 WAVE HYDRODYNAMICS ANA13029, ANM13003, ASB13018 3 15-May-18 AFTERNOON

43 BE(NA)-7 6 NAOE306
Sea keeping & Controllability of Offshore 

Structures

ANA13029, ANA13040, ANM13020, 

ANM13025, ASB13005, ASB13039
6 3-May-18 AFTERNOON

44 BE(NA)-7 6 NAOE308 Structural Design of Offshore Structures
ASB13009, ASB13017, ASB13018, 

ASB13049
4 4-May-18 AFTERNOON

45 BE(NA)-7 6 NAOE304 Structural Design of Ships ASB13017, ASB13039, ASB13049 3 7-May-18 AFTERNOON

46 BE(NA)-7 6 NAOE310 Advanced Offshore Engineering ANM13016, ASB13017, ASB13039 3 17-May-18 FORENOON

47 BE(NA)-7 6 NAOE302 Computational Marine Hydrodynamics

ANA13040, ANA13062L, ANM13003, 

ANM13016, ANM13020, ANM13025, 

ASB13009, ASB13017, ASB13018

9 18-May-18 FORENOON

48 BE(NA)-7 6 NAOE312 Elements of Geo-Technical Engineering

ANA13029, ANA13040, ANM13003, 

ANM13019, ANM13020, ANM13025, 

ANM13027, ASB13012, ASB13017, 

ASB13018, ASB13039

11 21-May-18 AFTERNOON



49 BE(NA)-7 7 NAOE407
Finite Element Analysis of Offshore 

Structures

ANA13062L, ANM13016, ANM13019, 

ANM13020, ANM13025, ANM13027, 

ASB13017, ASB13018, ASB13024

9 3-May-18 FORENOON

50 BE(NA)-7 7 NAOE405 Constructability of Offshore Structures ANM13027 1 9-May-18 AFTERNOON

51 BE(NA)-7 7 NAOE401 Dynamics of Offshore Structures ANM13028, ASB13017, ASB13039, 

ASB13049

4 18-May-18 AFTERNOON

52 BE(NA)-7 7 NAOE411
Elective I - Design of Floating Offshore 

Structures

ANM13019, ANM13025, ASB13005, 

ASB13017, ASB13039, ASB13049
6 24-May-18 FORENOON

53 BE(NA)-7 7 NAOE411
Elective II - Small Craft Design & 

Construction
ANM13028 1 24-May-18 FORENOON

54 BE(NA)-7 7 NAOE403
Offshore Standards and Recommended 

Practices

ANA13056, ANA13062L, ANM13025, 

ANM13028, ASB13005, ASB13017, 

ASB13039

7 22-May-18 FORENOON

55 BE(NA)-7 8 NAOE402 Production and Project Management
ANA13032, ANM13027, ASB13006, 

ASB13017, ASB13018, ASB13049
6 23-May-18 FORENOON

56 BE-NAMSE-1 3 NA203 Design of Machine Elements ANM12012, ANM12016, ANM12017 3 10-May-18 FORENOON

57 BE-NAMSE-1 3 NA209 Fundamentals of Naval Architecture ANM12016 1 14-May-18 FORENOON

58 BE-NAMSE-1 3 NA205 Fluid Mechanics ANM12016 1 21-May-18 FORENOON

59 BE-NAMSE-1 4 NA210 Marine Electrical Technology ANM12016 1 12-May-18 AFTERNOON59 BE-NAMSE-1 4 NA210 Marine Electrical Technology ANM12016 1 12-May-18 AFTERNOON

60 BE-NAMSE-1 4 NA206 Theory of Structures ANM12012, ANM12016 2 23-May-18 AFTERNOON

61 BE-NAMSE-1 5 NAME303 Propulsion of Ships ANM12012 1 10-May-18 AFTERNOON

62 BE-NAMSE-1 5 NAME305 Marine Internal Combustion Engines-II ANM12016 1 12-May-18 FORENOON

63 BE-NAMSE-1 6 NAME310 Marine Refrigeration and Air Conditioning ANM12016 1 15-May-18 FORENOON

64 BE-NAMSE-1 7 NAME405 SHIP OPERATION AND MANAGEMENT ANM12016 1 15-May-18 AFTERNOON

65 BE-NAMSE-1 8 NAME402 Production and Project Management ANM12005, ANM12017 2 23-May-18 FORENOON

66 BE-NASBE-1 1 NA109 Engineering Mechanics ASB12038 1 8-May-18 FORENOON

67 BE-NASBE-1 2 NA112 Material Science ASB12038 1 8-May-18 AFTERNOON

68 BE-NASBE-1 2 NA102 Engineering Mathematics-II ASB12038 1 17-May-18 AFTERNOON

69 BE-NASBE-1 2 NA106 C Programming ASB12038 1 24-May-18 AFTERNOON

70 BE-NASBE-1 3 NA207 Strength of Materials ASB12038 1 5-May-18 AFTERNOON

71 BE-NASBE-1 3 NA203 Design of Machine Elements ASB12038 1 10-May-18 FORENOON

72 BE-NASBE-1 3 NA211 Theory of Ships ASB12013 1 12-May-18 FORENOON

73 BE-NASBE-1 3 NA209 Fundamentals of Naval Architecture ASB12013, ASB12038 2 14-May-18 FORENOON

74 BE-NASBE-1 3 NA201 Engineering Mathematics- III ASB12038 1 15-May-18 FORENOON

75 BE-NASBE-1 4 NASB202 Resistance of Ships ASB12013 1 16-May-18 AFTERNOON

76 BE-NASBE-1 4 NASB206 Theory of Structures ASB12013 1 23-May-18 AFTERNOON

77 BE-NASBE-1 5 NASB311 Fundamental of Offshore Structures ASB12013 1 5-May-18 FORENOON

78 BE-NASBE-1 5 NASB303 Propulsion of Ships ASB12013, ASB12024, ASB12038 3 10-May-18 AFTERNOON

79 BE-NASBE-1 5 NASB301 Wave Hydrodynamics ASB12013, ASB12024 2 15-May-18 AFTERNOON



80 BE-NASBE-1 6 NASB306 Sea keeping of Ships ASB12038 1 5-May-18 FORENOON

81 BE-NASBE-1 6 NASB304 Structural Design of Ships - I ASB12013, ASB12038 2 7-May-18 AFTERNOON

82 BE-NASBE-1 6 NASB312 Controllability of Ships ASB12013, ASB12038 2 8-May-18 FORENOON

83 BE-NASBE-1 6 NASB310 Ship Production - II ASB12013, ASB12038 2 20-May-18 FORENOON

84 BE-NASBE-1 7 NASB411 ELECTIVE II - CAD/CAM ASB12024 1 5-May-18 FORENOON

85 BE-NASBE-1 7 NASB405 PIPING ENGINEERING ASB12013, ASB12024 2 12-May-18 AFTERNOON

86 BE-NASBE-1 7 NASB409
HEALTH SAFETY AND ENVIRONMENTAL 

MANAGEMENT
ASB12013, ASB12038 2 23-May-18 FORENOON

                          CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


